
Bus 2 - AM Route* 
Freedom Elementary 

8:05 Shadywood Dr./ BriarRidge Lane 

8:07 8535 Gary Drive 

8:08 8539 Shari Lane 

8: 10 Janis / Summit 

8:13 8363 Meadowside 

8: 13 Meadowside / Glenside (turnaround) 

8:15 6705 Canyon Road 

8:18 Hilton Mobile Home Park (pickup on Hilton) 

8:25 Freedom I Liberty Bell Lane 

8:30 Freedom School 

4:00 

4:08 

4:12 

4: 13 

4: 14 

4:14 

4:17 

4: 19 

4:21 

4:24 

4:25 

4:27 

4:29 

Bus 2 - PM Route 

Freedom School 

Hilton Mobile Home Park 

Freedom Ave/ Patriot Lane 

Freedom Ave / Liberty Bell Lane 

Ridgeview Street 

Columbia Street/ Challenger 

6705 Canyon Rd 

8363 Meadowside 

Meadowside/ Glenside (turnaround) 

Summit/ Janis 

8535 Gary 

8539 Shari 

Shadywood / Briar Ridge Lane 

*AM bus runs 30 minutes later on Mondays



Bus 2 - AM Route* 

High School, Junior High, Middle School 

7:05 

7:06 

7:09 

7:10 

7:16 

7: 17 

7:18 

7:20 

7:25 

3:22 

3:25 

3:26 

3:27 

3:28 

3:32 

3:33 

3:34 

3:37 

3:39 

3:40 

3:43 

8535 Gary Drive 

Janis/Summit 

8411 Meadowside Lane 

Meadowside/Glenside(turnaround) 

Freedom/ Patriot 

Liberty Bell 

7987 Ridgeview 

Challenger/Columbia 

Pinehurst Apartments 

     Bus 2 - PM Route 

Pinehurst Apartments 

Freedom/Patriot 

Liberty Bell Ln 

7987 Ridgeview 

Challenger/Columbia 

8411 Meadowside 

Meadowside/Glenside 

Meadowside/Greendale(turnaround) 

Janis/Summit 

8535 Gary 

8305 Gary 

8488 Westway, 8530 Westway 

*AM bus runs 30 minutes later on Mondays




